FILMTITEL

5 JAHRE
ALPHABET

ANLEITUNG ZUM
UNGLUCKLICHSEIN

AUSGERECHNET SIBIRIEN
BANKLADY

BARBARA

CLARA UND DAS GEHEIMNIS DER
BARIN

CLOUD ATLAS

DAS HAUS DER KROKODILE

DIE ABSEITSFALLE

DIE ANDERE HEIMAT
DIE HUTER DER TUNDRA

DIE LETZTE LIEBE DES MR.
MORGAN

DIE QUELLEN DES LEBENS
DIE SCHWARZEN BRUDER
DIE VAMPIRSCHWESTERN

DIE VERMESUNG DER WELT

DRACHENMADCHEN
FRISCH GEPRESST
FUNF FREUNDE
GLUCK

HANNAH ARENDT
HANNI & NANNI 2
HEADHUNTER
HUCK FINN

KAMERADEN
KEEP THE FIRE BURNING

I Projektfilmforderung 2011

PRODUKTIONSFIRMA

teamWorx Television & Film GmbH

Rommel Film e.K.

Desert Flower Filmproduktions GmbH

Jooya Filmproduktion Berlin GmbH

Syrreal entertainment GmbH

Schramm Film Koerner & Weber GbR

Neos Film GmbH & Co. KG

X Filme Creative Pool GmbH
Rat Pack Filmproduktion GmbH
Ester.Reglin Film

Produktionsgesellschaft mbH

ERF Edgar Reitz Filmproduktion GmbH

Lichtblick Film- und
Fernsehproduktion GmbH
Kaminski.Stiehm.Film GmbH

X Filme Creative Pool GmbH
Enigma Film GmbH
Claussen + Woébke + Putz
Filmproduktion GmbH

Boje Buck Film- und
Fernsehproduktion GbR
GAP films production GmbH
Ziegler Film GmbH & Co. KG
SamFilms GmbH
Constantin Film AG
Heimatfilm GmbH & Co.KG
UFA Cinema GmbH
Lichtblick Media GmbH
Neue Schénhauser

Filmproduktion GmbH

Zentropa Entertainments Berlin GmbH

Little Shark Entertainment GmbH

Filmférderungsanstait

SITZ DER

PRODUKTIONSFIRMA

Ludwigsburg

Berlin
Minchen

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Minchen

Berlin
Miinchen

Koln

Minchen

Koln

Berlin

Berlin
Unterfohring

Minchen

Berlin

Miinchen
Berlin
Miinchen
Minchen
Miinchen
Potsdam
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Koln

—_

DARLEHEN IN €

100.000
50.000

400.000

250.000
350.000
280.000
100.000

.000.000

300.000
120.000

450.000
50.000

300.000

500.000
400.000
400.000

600.000

50.000
300.000
350.000
300.000
400.000
250.000
200.000
500.000

150.000
250.000
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KEINOHRHASE & ZWEIOHRKUKEN
KONIG VON DEUTSCHLAND
LAND IN SICHT

LIEBE

LOVE IS REAL

MAN TUT WAS MAN KANN
MARNIES WELT

MICHAEL KOHLHAAS
NACHTZUG NACH LISSABON
NIKO-FAMILY AFFAIRS
PEACE OLD JAZZ BAND
PETTERSSON & FINDUS
RUBINROT

SAMS IM GLUCK
SCHLUSSMACHER

SPIELTRIEB

SPUTNIK
ST. DAISY

STERNE UBER WISCHERSHAUSEN
TARZAN

THAT'S ALL

THE GUARDIAN

TURKISCH FUR ANFANGER
UNHEILBAR VERLIEBT
VATERTAGE

VERGISS MEIN NICHT
WAJDA
WOLFSKINDER
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Cartoon-Film

Frisbeefilms GmbH & Co.KG

INDI FILM GmbH

X Filme Creative Pool GmbH

2Pilots Filmproduction GmbH

NFP Media Rights GmbH & Co. KG
UFA Cinema GmbH

Looks Filmproduktionen GmbH
Studio Hamburg FilmProduktion GmbH
Ulysses Filmporduktion GmbH
Flying Moon Filmproduktion GmbH
Tradewind Pictures GmbH

Schlicht und Ergreifend Film GmbH
Collina Filmproduktion GmbH
Pantaleon Entertainment GmbH

Clasart Film- und
Fernsehproduktionsgesellschaft mbH

Hamster Film GmbH
Wiedemann & Berg
Filmproduktion GmbH & Co. KG
Rohfilm Berlin GmbH
Constantin Film Produktion GmbH
23/5 Filmproduktion GmbH
Barefoot Films GmbH

Rat Pack Filmproduktion GmbH
Film1 GmbH & Co. KG

Claussen + Woébke + Putz
Filmproduktion GmbH
Lichtblick Media GmbH

Razor Film Produktion GmbH
Zum goldenen Lamm

Filmproduktion GmbH & Co. KG

Filmférderungsanstait

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Koln
Halle
Koln
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Berlin
K6In
Minchen
Miinchen

Berlin
Minchen

Halle

Minchen

Berlin
Minchen
Berlin
Berlin
Munchen
Berlin

Minchen

Berlin
Berlin

Ludwigsburg
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500.000
180.000

70.000
250.000
250.000
350.000
300.000
200.000
450.000
200.000
100.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
300.000

300.000

200.000
350.000

50.000
900.000
200.000
600.000
350.000
350.000
300.000

100.000
160.000
100.000
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